Florida Ranch Sorting Arena - Liz McClendon (Lithia, FL) - 04/09/2021
# 10 Handicap - 107 teams

Placing i?rfi g;):ti Last Name  First Name A;nv(;lrllnt Points
1 157.79 20 Damone Hannah  $479.00 18
1 157.79 20 Kato Dylan $479.00 18
2 172.98 20 Echeto Rey $377.00 16
2 172.98 20 Eraso Carlos $377.00 16
3 164.13 19 Eraso Carlos $291.00 14
3 164.13 19 Leal Cloraldo  $291.00 14
4 170.23 18 Castillo Iosvany  $171.00 12
4 170.23 18 Palmero Francisco $171.00 12
5 171.9 17 Damone Hannah  $154.00 10
5 171.9 17 Fortner Grady $154.00 10
6 161.22 14 Cornette, Sr. Bob $137.00 8
6 161.22 14 Jones Jason $137.00 8
7 158.31 13 Eraso Carlos $103.00 6
7 158.31 13 Grier Karlei $103.00 6
8 106.33 13 Cornette, Sr. Bob $0.00 4
8 106.33 13 Philman Jimmie $0.00 4
9 108.06 13 Cornette, Sr. Bob $0.00 2
9 108.06 13 Waters Dana $0.00 2
10 102.22 11 Kent Marcus $0.00 1
10 102.22 11 Leal, Jr. Cloraldo $0.00 1
# 11 Rookie HC (2 cap sorter) - 103 teams
Placing i?rfi g;):ti Last Name  First Name A;nv(;lrllnt Points
1 172.79 24 Castillo Iosvany  $385.00 18
1 17279 24 Hampton- ol oavle  $385.00 18
Fortner
2 153.57 22 Cornette, Sr. Bob $306.00 16
2 153.57 22 Emrick Trey $306.00 16
3 173.27 21 McClendon  Elizabeth $227.00 14
3 173.27 21 Simmons Caden $227.00 14
4 162.45 19 Fortner Michelle $113.00 12
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# 4 Non Handicap - 75 teams

Placing
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162.45 19
163.49 19
163.49 19
164.65 18
164.65 18
170.66 18
170.66 18
170.75 16
170.75 16
110.77 13
110.77 13
110.92 12
110.92 12
Total  Total
Time  Cattle
154.52 15
154.52 15
160.42 15
160.42 15
161.39 14
161.39 14
161.43 13
161.43 13
146.57 11
146.57 11
149.34 11
149.34 11
100.51 9
100.51 9
106.51 9
106.51 9
116.04 9

Last Name  First Name

Garcia Silvio
Reyes Raul
Garcia Silvio
Gomez Katrina
Herrera Emiliana
Leal, Jr. Cloraldo
Reyes Raul
Sargeant Maria
Diaz Omar
Plaza Robert
Garcia Yerenis
Plaza Robert
Garcia Yerenis
Reyes Raul
Emrick Stephanie
Gomez Wyatt
Diaz Omar

$113.00

$102.00

$102.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$266.00
$266.00
$211.00
$211.00
$156.00
$156.00
$78.00
$78.00
$70.00
$70.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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9 116.04 9 Fortner QGrace

10 94.79 8 Echeto Valeria
Hampton- .

10 94.79 8 Fortner Abigayle

# 7 Handicap - 151 teams
Total  Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name  First Name
1 148.47 21 Coker Aubree

1 148.47 21 McClendon  Elizabeth
2 162.78 20 Leal, Jr. Cloraldo
2 162.78 20 Shell Sally

3 160.8 17 Cornette, Sr. Bob

3 160.8 17 Garcia Silvio

4 167.17 17 Philman Jimmie
4 167.17 17 Scherer Ryan

5 155.6 16 Emrick Stephanie
5 155.6 16 Fortner Will

6 166.12 16 Clark Sebastian
6 166.12 16 Gomez Roberto
7 164.27 15 Emrick Stephanie
7 164.27 15 Fortner Grady

8 151.08 14 Clark Sebastian
8 151.08 14 Fortner Will

9 100.13 13 Castillo [osvany
9 100.13 13 Leal Eduardo
10 104.01 12 Eraso Carlos
10 104.01 12 Leal Cloraldo

Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name  First Name
1 172.15 25 Rodriguez Antonio

1 172.15 25 Waters Dana

2 169.76 24 Bohart Sara

2 169.76 24 Waters Chuck

3 170.4 24 Fortner Grady

3 170.4 24 Gomez Roberto

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Amount
Won
$778.00
$778.00
$618.00
$618.00
$458.00
$458.00
$229.00
$229.00
$206.00
$206.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$528.00
$528.00
$419.00
$419.00
$311.00
$311.00
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4 172.47 23 Cornette-Kent  Pepper

4 172.47 23 Cornette, Sr. Bob

5 153.46 21 Clark Sebastian

5 153.46 21 Eraso Carlos

6 172.62 21 Gomez Theodore

6 17262 21 ampton-

Fortner

7 163.03 20 Damone Hannah

7 163.03 20 Gomez Theodore

8 105.62 20 Castillo losvany

8 105.62 20 Emrick Don
Hampton- .

9 111.66 18 Forfner Abigayle

9 111.66 18 Tapia Jorge

10 104.96 17 Castillo losvany

10 104.96 17 Emrick Stephanie

All Levels HC - 63 teams
Total Total

Placing Time  Cattle Last Name  First Name
1 177.88 18 Chavers Robert

1 177.88 18 Waters Chuck

2 156.86 17 Chavers Robert

2 156.86 17 Waters Dana

3 164.53 17 Castillo losvany

3 164.53 17 Mederos  Juan Carlos
4 163.52 16 Chavers Robert

4 163.52 16 McClendon  Elizabeth
5 171.38 16 Leal, Jr. Cloraldo
5 171.38 16 McClendon Joseph

6 160.39 14 Chavers Robert

6 160.39 14 McClendon Joseph

7 135.07 12 Eraso Carlos

7 135.07 12 Serpone Alejandro
8 55.69 9 Jones Jason

8 55.69 9 Kent Marcus

$155.00

$155.00

$140.00

$140.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$377.00
$377.00
$300.00
$300.00
$222.00

$222.00

$111.00
$111.00
$100.00
$100.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Western Heritage All Levels HC - 40 teams
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Last Name

Cornette, Sr.
Philman
Castillo

Plaza
Butler
Castillo
Castillo
Chavers
Butler
Cornette, Sr.

Mederos

Plaza
Garcia
Sargeant
Cornette, Sr.
Diaz

First Name

Bob
Jimmie
losvany
Robert
Nina
Iosvany
Iosvany
Robert
Nina
Bob

Juan Carlos

Robert
Alcides
Angelo
Bob
Omar

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$253.00
$253.00
$152.00
$152.00
$101.00
$101.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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